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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/3-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

92.01.000 

92.05.000 

92.07.018 

92.11.018 
96.01.039 

97.03.009 

97.08.001 

Description of Goods 

Harps 

King trumpet and connets, trombones benge 
trumpets and trombones 
Buescher I saxophones I clarinets I flutes, 
piccolos, oboes, bassoons, trumpets, trombones 
saxophones, tubas 
Electronic synthesisers 

Open reel tape recorder/reproducer 
Photographic blower brushes 

Plastic scale models 

Component parts as may be approved for the 
manufacture of a roller coaster ride 
APPROVED 
Coaster cars 97.08.001 
Steel rails 73.18.009 
Control valves 84.61.021 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

CI-FI! Cargo NZ Ltd 
PO Box 730ll 
AUCKLAND 
B J Souter 
44 Murleigh Grove 
KARORI 
Tekram Agencies Limi ted 
PO Box 14-040 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Customs Music Ltd 
C/ - PO Box 59074 
AUCKLAND 

Photographic Wholesalers Ltd 
C/- A J Brown & Co Ltd 
PO Box 1036 
AUCKLAND 
Trevor Bringans Ltd 
PO Box 76-156 
Manukau City 
AUCKLAND 
William Gill Ltd 
PO Box 61 
HUNTLY 

Category of Application: A Application for Approval 
CA Application for Continuation of Approval 
VA Application for Variation of Approval 
WA Appl ic;ation for Withdrawal of Approval 
D Application for Determination 
VD Application for Variation of Determination 
WD Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
ROC Revocation of Unused Concessions .. Port: HO Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
AK Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auckland 
WN Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
CH Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch 
DN Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

NOTE Closing date for objections for Advertisement Notice 1985/36 has been extended to 6/2/86 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

15 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

WN 521259 

CH 540541G 

AK 503374J 

HO 580827J 
AK 503317K 

AK 503135E 

AK 503402H 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 
A 

A 

WA 

Dated at Well ington this 23rd day of January 1986. M. J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 

No.9 


