Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/3-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goo	ds		Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
				C1-Fli Cargo NZ Ltd PO Box 73011 AUCKLAND			
92.01.000	Harps			B J Souter 44 Murleigh Grove KARORI	99	WN 521259	<b>A</b>
92.05.000	King trumpet and connets, trombones benge trumpets and trombones Buescher, saxophones, clarinets, flutes, piccolos, oboes, bassoons, trumpets, trombones			Tekram Agencies Limited PO Box 14-040 CHRISTCHURCH	99	CH 540541G	A
92.07.018	saxophones, tubas Electronic synthesisers			Customs Music Ltd C/- PO Box 59074 AUCKLAND	99	AK 503374J	<b>A</b>
92.11.018	Open reel tape recorder/reproducer				99	но 580827Ј	<b>A</b>
96.01.039	Photographic blower brushes			Photographic Wholesalers Ltd C/- A J Brown & Co Ltd PO Box 1036 AUCKLAND	99	AK 503317K	A
97.03.009	Plastic scale models			Trevor Bringans Ltd PO Box 76-156 Manukau City AUCKLAND	99	AK 503135E	A
97.08.001	Component parts as may be approved for the manufacture of a roller coaster ride APPROVED Coaster cars 97.08.001 Steel rails 73.18.009 Control valves 84.61.021			William Gill Ltd PO Box 61 HUNTLY	15	АК 503402Н	WA
• Catego	ry of Application:	A - CA - VA - WA - D - WD - RUC - AK - WN - CH - DN - DN - MA - WN - CH - CH - DN - MA - WN - CH - C	Application for Application for Application for Application for Application for Revocation of U Comptroller of Collector of Cu Collector of Cu Collector of Cu	Continuation of Approval Variation of Approval Withdrawal of Approval			

NOTE Closing date for objections for Advertisement Notice 1985/36 has been extended to 6/2/86
Dated at Wellington this 23rd day of January 1986.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.